## Southwest Airlines® is proud to partner with Music for All



- Attendees of the Tournament of Roses parade can take advantage of discounted fares when traveling to/from Los Angeles (LAX) and Long Beach (LGB) California.
- Book your flights in <a href="SWABIZ">SWABIZ</a> using Music for All's Company ID (99445253) to qualify for special rates and increased Rapid Rewards earnings.
- Discounts eligible for reservations booked July 1, 2021 through December 12, 2021 for travel December 26, 2021 through January 5, 2022.
- Earn more points you can use for reward flights and More Rewards! As a benefit of our partnership, you will receive 50% more Rapid Rewards® bonus points² on all flights purchased through our Rapid Rewards frequent flyer program. Not a Rapid Rewards member? Please click the enroll link on Southwest.com® to register.
  - By flying Southwest Airlines, you will also receive the following benefits:
  - No baggage fees (first two bags)
  - No change or cancellation fees
  - No peak travel or fuel surcharges
  - Consistently ranked the "Best in Customer Service" by DOT











<sup>1</sup>Offers valid beginning July 1, 2021 through January 5, 2022 when you book exclusively through Music for All's SWABIZ booking tool. <sup>2</sup>Does not include tier-qualifying points. Tier qualifying points are earned from revenue flights booked through Southwest Airlines® or through the use of the Rapid Rewards® Premier Credit Cards (1,500 tier qualifying points for every \$10,000 in eligible net purchases on that card, up to 15,000 tier qualifying points per year). Purchased points and points earned from Rapid Rewards program enrollment, tier bonus points, flight bonus points, and partner points do not count toward A-List or A-List Preferred status.